
The Squid active cold compression therapy system provides 
intermittent sequential cold compression by combining an air 
compression wrap and cold gel pack. 

Patients can use Squid to improve circulation and reduce pain 
and swelling on affected areas. This system is an effective 
alternative to traditional cyrotherapy tools in a clinical setting.  

• Rechargeable battery allows
for 15 uses on one charge

• Squid Go set includes
pump, wrap, and gel pack

Upper Extremity Warp Set
wrist 13-2465
elbow 13-2425
shoulder, left, regular* 13-2450
shoulder, left, large* 13-2457
shoulder, right, regular* 13-2453
shoulder, right, large* 13-2460
*only offers intermittent compression

Mid Body Wrap
back 13-2420

Lower Extremity Wrap
knee 13-2430
leg, regular 13-2435
leg, large 13-2441
leg circumferential, regular 13-2439
leg circumferential, large 13-2445
ankle, regular 13-2410
ankle, large 13-2414

Upper Extremity Wrap Set
wrist 13-2480
elbow 13-2473
shoulder, left, regular* 13-2474
shoulder, left, large* 13-2475
shoulder, right, regular* 13-2476
shoulder, right, large* 13-2477
*only offers intermittent compression

Mid Body Wrap
back 13-2472

Lower Extremity Wrap
leg, regular 13-2478
leg, large 13-2479
ankle, regular 13-2470
ankle, large 13-2471

Squid Go home unit

Key Features:

• Use for temporary relief of aches and pains

• Portable, air pressure pump is small
and lightweight (under 0.45 kg)

• 4 preprogrammed levels of compression
from low (30 mmHg) to high (85 mmHg)

• Intermittent sequential compression

• Rechargeable battery

• Use to store and transport
Squid Go and clinical
pump and wraps

13-2469 carry bag

Squid Sizing Chart

Chest Circumference Men's US Shoe Size Women's US Shoe Size
Shoulder Regular 81 cm - 114 cm Ankle Regular 7-13 6-14
Shoulder Large 114 cm - 144 cm Ankle Large 13-20 14-20

Wrap Length
Knee 

Circumference
Circumference 
on Top of Wrap

Circumference  
on Bottom of Wrap

Leg Regular 35 cm 12 cm - 45 cm 12 cm - 50 cm 12 cm - 40 cm
Leg Large 42 cm 45 cm - 58 cm 50 cm - 66 cm 40 cm - 53 cm

Squid clinical unit

Carry 
Bag
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• Rechargeable battery allows
for 50 uses on one charge

• Squid clinical set includes
pump, wrap and gel pack

• Compression wraps are ergonomically
designed to fit specific body areas

• Soft gel packs provide maximum cold
and comfort without the mess of ice water

• Wraps and gel packs work with both
Squid Go and Squid clinical units
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Wrap and Gel Pack
13-2468
13-2428
13-2452
13-2459
13-2455
13-2462

13-2422

13-2433
13-2438
13-2442
13-2447
13-2448
13-2413
13-2417


