

**SQUID Active Cold Compression Therapy** 

The Squid active cold compression therapy system provides intermittent sequential cold compression by combining an air compression wrap and cold gel pack.

Patients can use Squid to improve circulation and reduce pain and swelling on affected areas. This system is an effective alternative to traditional cyrotherapy tools in a clinical setting.



#### **Key Features:**

- Use for temporary relief of aches and pains
- Portable, air pressure pump is small and lightweight (under 0.45 kg)
- 4 preprogrammed levels of compression from low (30 mmHg) to high (85 mmHg)
- Intermittent sequential compression
- Rechargeable battery

- Compression wraps are ergonomically designed to fit specific body areas
- Soft gel packs provide maximum cold and comfort without the mess of ice water
- Wraps and gel packs work with both Squid Go and Squid clinical units



## **Squid Go home unit**

- Rechargeable battery allows for 15 uses on one charge
- Squid Go set includes pump, wrap, and gel pack

Upper Extremity Wrap	Set			
wrist	13-2480			
elbow	13-2473			
shoulder, left, regular*	13-2474			
shoulder, left, large*	13-2475			
shoulder, right, regular*	13-2476			
shoulder, right, large*	13-2477			
*only offers intermittent compression				

#### Mid Body Wrap back

Lower Extremity Wrap
leg, regular 13-2478
leg, large 13-2479
ankle, regular 13-2470
ankle, large 13-2471

13-2472







# Squid clinical unit

- Rechargeable battery allows for 50 uses on one charge
- Squid clinical set includes pump, wrap and gel pack



Upper Extremity Warp	Set	Wrap and Gel Pack
wrist	13-2465	13-2468
elbow	13-2425	13-2428
shoulder, left, regular*	13-2450	13-2452
shoulder, left, large*	13-2457	13-2459
shoulder, right, regular*	13-2453	13-2455
shoulder, right, large*	13-2460	13-2462
*only offers intermittent comp	ression	
Mid Body Wrap		
back	13-2420	13-2422
Lower Extremity Wrap		
knee	13-2430	13-2433
leg, regular	13-2435	13-2438
leg, large	13-2441	13-2442
leg circumferential, regular	13-2439	13-2447
leg circumferential, large	13-2445	13-2448
ankle, regular	13-2410	13-2413
ankle, large	13-2414	13-2417

# Carry Bag



 Use to store and transport Squid Go and clinical pump and wraps

13-2469 carry bag

### **Squid Sizing Chart**

	Chest Circumference		Men's US Shoe Size	Women's US Shoe Size
Shoulder Regular	81 cm - 114 cm	Ankle Regular	7-13	6-14
Shoulder Large	114 cm - 144 cm	Ankle Large	13-20	14-20
	Wrap Length	Knee Circumference	Circumference on Top of Wrap	Circumference on Bottom of Wrap
Leg Regular	35 cm	12 cm - 45 cm	12 cm - 50 cm	12 cm - 40 cm
Leg Large	42 cm	45 cm - 58 cm	50 cm - 66 cm	40 cm - 53 cm